has been executed on 28.01.2026 

7 Nature of consideraƟon - whether cash 
consideraƟon or share swap and details of the 
same  

Cash 

Cash Cash 

8 Cost of subscripƟon/price at which the shares 
are subscribed / acquired 

₹ 51,000/- (Rupees FiŌy-One 
Thousand only) 

₹ 99,000/- (Rupees Ninety-Nine 
Thousand only) 

₹ 99,000/- (Rupees Ninety-Nine 
Thousand only) 

9 Percentage of shareholding/control by the 
listed enƟty and/or number of shares alloƩed  

51% subscripƟon to the iniƟal capital 
contribuƟon in cash. 

99% subscripƟon to the iniƟal capital 
contribuƟon in cash 

99% subscripƟon to the iniƟal capital